Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

AE 5050.436
ZEIR

IRZS: 2026-3-7 (3RJR: rittal.com/cn-zh)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|STIIHITUI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT lFIlﬂSTIIlIGﬂIIE>>$0FI’WﬁRE&SEW

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/cn-zh
https://www.rittal.com/cn-zh
https://www.rittal.com/cn-zh

AE 5050.436 - 3=k BT AE

YHIE

RERRT ExH)

ERT

5ESHEE

Custom Tariff Number China

(deviation to global nr)
ETIM9
ETIM8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

AE 5050.436

R

¥

549 mm x 355 mm

FERSEEL: AE
AE REEHN

F&: =600 mm
= =380 mm

m g

1039500
1339500
1009600
6539010

1%
3.8kg
3.9kg
94039910

Differing customs tariff number for China: 85380000

EC000213
EC000213

27409216



