

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



AE 5050.436

安装板

状态: 2026-5-13 (来源: rittal.com/cn-zh)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



AE 5050.436 - 安装板 用于 AE

特征

型号	AE 5050.436
材料	钢板
表面	镀锌
安装板尺寸 (宽 x 高)	549 mm x 355 mm
适用于	箱体类型: AE AE 不锈钢 宽度: = 600 mm 高度: = 380 mm
与型号相匹配	1039500 1339500 1009600 6539010
包装单元	1 件
净重	3.8 kg
毛重	3.9 kg
税率号	94039910
Custom Tariff Number China (deviation to global nr)	Differing customs tariff number for China: 85380000
ETIM 9	EC000213
ETIM 8	EC000213
ECLASS 8.0	27409216